Statement of Conformity
Project No. 22749
Customer’s name and address  ACCESS S.R.L.
Via Provinciale, 56
I-23879 Verderio (LC)
Tested in accordance with  EN 14120:2015
Supply of Machinery (Safety)
Regulations 2008 (S.I. 2008/1597)
Description of product   Fixed and mobile guard systems
Type description    META Guards
Serial no.      Not applicable
Order no.      PM-23101-22-L
Date of issue     24/03/2023
End of validity     24/03/2028
Remarks      Nothing to report
Managing Director
Signed for and on behalf of TÜV UK Ltd.
This document is not valid when presented without the full attached schedule composed of 7 sections and 2 pages. This certifies
the result of the examination of the product sample submitted by the manufacturer. A general statement concerning the quality of
the products from the series manufacture cannot be derived there from.
TÜV UK Ltd, AMP House, Suites 27-29, Fifth Floor, Dingwall Road Croydon CR0 2LX, UK www.tuv-uk.com
Statement of Conformity 22749  Page 2
1. Product Technical Specifications
META guard is a physical barrier, designed as a part of the machine, to provide protection.
Configuration is as outlined in the manufacturer's instructions.
2. Technical file reference
The individual component parts are as per the table below.
ELEMENT TECHNICAL FILE REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
1A VFPA.ME40SDU.0000 POST 40x40x1.2 mm
1B VFPA.ME60SDU.0000 POST 60x60x1.5 mm
2A VFPA.REQU20.00000000 QUADRA PANEL 20mm TUBULAR FRAME
2B VFPA.REQU30.00000000 QUADRA PANEL 30mm TUBULAR FRAME
2C VFPA.REPE20.00000000 PENTA PANEL 20mm TUBULAR FRAME
2D VFPA.REPE30.00000000 PENTA PANEL 30mm TUBULAR FRAME
2E VFPA.RETC20.00000000 TEC PANEL 20mm TUBULAR FRAME
2F VFPA.RETC30.00000000 TEC PANEL 30mm TUBULAR FRAME
2G VFPA.RERT20.00000000 RT PANEL 20mm TUBULAR FRAME
2H VFPA.RERT30.00000000 RT PANEL 30mm TUBULAR FRAME
2I VFPA.LAMI20.00000000 METALSHEET PANEL 20mm TUBULAR
FRAME
2L VFPA.LAMI30.00000000 METALSHEET PANEL 30mm TUBULAR
FRAME
2M
VFPA.PLP420.00000000 POLYPLUS 4mm PANEL 20mm TUBULAR
FRAME